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Women / XS / Child
Session: 3U

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alaina Mendoza1332
Gymtowne - SSF

9.425 9.375 8.7759.400 36.975
1 1 3 5 1 

1 

Dylan Blackner1253
Gymtowne - SSF

8.950 9.325 8.9009.550 36.725
10 2 1 2 2 

2 

Kennedy Doukas1356
West Coast

9.300 9.025 8.9259.300 36.550
2 8 4T 1 3 

3 

Cambry Harris1340
On Point

9.250 9.000 8.6509.450 36.350
3 9T 2 6T 4 

4 

Rania Akbar1317
Edge

9.000 9.175 8.8509.300 36.325
8T 5T 4T 3 5T

5T

Megan Sy1364
West Valley

9.175 9.225 8.6509.275 36.325
4 4 6T 6T 5T

5T

Peyton Lopez1351
USA Sports Hollister

9.150 9.175 8.6259.275 36.225
5T 5T 6T 9 7 

7 

Chloe Matar1361
West Valley

9.000 9.300 8.6009.225 36.125
8T 3 8T 10 8 

8 

Autumn Cleland1358
West Valley

9.125 9.125 8.8008.775 35.825
7 7 12 4 9 

9 

Aveya Garcia1315
Accel

8.850 8.675 8.6509.225 35.400
11 12 8T 6T 10 

10 

Serena Whelan-Morton1251
American

9.150 8.925 8.1008.600 34.775
5T 11 13 14 11 

11 

Addison Shaw1363
West Valley

8.650 8.550 8.3509.075 34.625
14 13 10 12 12 

12 

Spencer Kutz1350
USA Sports Hollister

8.675 8.375 8.5258.925 34.500
13 14 11 11 13 

13 

Simona Bhaya1357
West Valley

8.725 9.000 8.3008.150 34.175
12 9T 14 13 14 

14 
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